
 BRND  BSCC  NBHA  OBRA STROBELS' OPEN 4-Jul TIMES

Camie Johnston Bogies Special Lady 17.441
Krystal Dillman Black Gold Biankus 17.446

($ 3.00) Shirley Cooper Count on Profit 17.519
($ 2.00)  Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood #2 17.549

Barbara Ollivier Dualler Dusty 17.565
Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 17.645

($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Amanda Marriott Slys Jewel #2 17.654
($ 2.00)  Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 17.661
($ 2.00)  Julia Johnson MS Sir Gator #3 17.719

Bailey Wallis JetBkus ImaFrenchman 17.724
Rio Schmidt Falcons Real Cowboy #2 17.735
Kelsey Monahan Judge Best Begonia 17.757
Ashlie Stanley JM Watch This Guy 17.759

($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Andrea McCarthy Down in My Heart 17.765
Cheri Baker Rush to Judgment 17.769
Addy Miller Lucky'snSmoken Hot 17.782
Jessica McMahon Famous Beauty Queen #3 17.799

($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Torri Sitzman CM Whats Happening 17.817
Katie Hardy Mystic Starry Night #2 17.855
Jessica McMahon Catty Cash Biankus #2 17.857

($ 3.00) Kathy Boultinhouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 17.876
Amber Philipsen Reds Little Dually #2 17.899
MaKenna Larson Madison Biankus 17.917
Cathy Lemke JS Baby Dancer 17.919
Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 17.936
Justina Fisher Show Me The Color of Cash #2 17.94
Allison Campbell AB Littlemiss French 17.976
Tori Johnson The Millenium Falcon #2 17.976
Darcy LaPier Handy #1 17.978

($ 2.00)  Emma Tollefson Palyin in the Woods #1 17.981
Ava Malcolm Shy 17.984

($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 17.992
($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Amanda Marriott Falcon's Jewel Tonic #1 17.995

Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick #2 18.001
Rio Schmidt HV Fantacy Playboy #1 18.01
Josie Brooks Roanie 18.012

($ 3.00) Amanda Lee Cookie 18.04
Mackinsey Dale Silky 18.055

($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 18.065
Julia Johnson Cajun Chrome #1 18.074

($ 3.00) Kady Murphy Corla 18.081
MacKinzey Black Jst Hollys Speed 18.097

($ 2.00)  Emma Tollefson Mahogany Bucks #2 18.107
Jessica Boos Jetbeda Roc Daprom 18.107

($ 3.00) Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 18.109
($ 3.00) Lori Lester Bench Warrant 18.123

Dianne Ryan Hawks n Ruffles 18.15



Susan Pierce Sun Frosted Biankus 18.152
Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 18.155
Reggie Lee LDS Kevin Ray #1 18.202

($ 2.00)  Reese Hopkes RD Okias Chenoa #2 18.214
Sarah Brinkmam Stileto Biankus 18.229
Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin 18.23

($ 2.00)  Lacey Bishop Smooth Little Sands  #1 18.261
Jaycee BounltinghouseTHR Ise Be Streakin 18.263
Reece Pierson RR Maling Woody #3 18.302

($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Skylar Heerman TA First Doll 18.331
Justina Fisher Miss April Jess #1 18.36
Reggie Lee TR Tac #2 18.36
Brittani Ponder Daizy Duke 18.377
Natasha Hatch Azen Olen Poco Coco 18.386
Brittany Swanson Katie 18.414
Mindy Wyatt-MichalschenkAC Cashin Pennies #1 18.417
Jamie Sutter Starz Decoy 18.42
Elaine  Lowell The Buck Passes Here 18.426
Lisa Smith Dakotas Blue Bonnet 18.434
Breonah Jones C U at Dee Bar #2 18.439
Maggie Honkala AM Runnin On Class #3 18.442
Gloria Goldman KT Captain Obvious 18.454
Rio Schmidt Two Tru Allinoneray #3 18.454
Jessica McMahon MSC Docs Dunit Again #1 18.466

($ 3.00) Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger #2 18.489
Cameron Victor Judges Silver Bullet 18.507

($ 2.00)  Reese Hopkes Elsie #1 18.515
Katie Hardy Miss Dashin Cooper #1 18.516
Olivia Eldrigde Real Quiet Bardell 18.521

($ 3.00) Makayla Johnson Gunna Dash for Gold 18.532
Riley Lemhouse Data Kipa Frenchman 18.541
Lisa Schmidt ID That Hombre 18.542
Kathy Hockett Turn on the Cash 18.543
Bethany Efaw Heza Hazelight Too 18.547

($ 2.00)  Heidi McClure Gus 18.547
Kaydence King Bug Dasher J.C. 18.554
Lisa Betz XH Perfect Love 18.564
Maggie Honkala AM Little Queen 18.578
Kathi Dahlstrom Sure Cash For Jazz 18.629

($ 3.00) Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 18.633
($ 2.00)  Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 18.637

($ 3.00) Delaney Johnson Passum Up JJ #2 18.639
Kimberly Faye Hotdoggin Cash 18.64

($ 3.00) Delaney Johnson Artful Glo #1 18.649
Abby Cheney Chexy 18.654

($ 2.00)  Liz Willis Joesladyskippedabar 18.66
Sherie Britt Tottie 18.694

($ 2.00)  Barry James Beda Be Awesome 18.706
($ 3.00) Marcie Stewart Command the Casino 18.716
($ 3.00) Tina Byrd We Nita Runner #1 18.734



($ 3.00) Devon Dale Ettablus Dream 18.736
Savannah MassinghamFritz Willy Whiskey #1 18.751

($ 3.00) Mary Avery Juno Sheza a Captain 18.762
($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Alyssa Low Lexi 18.772
($ 2.00)  Siera Frasier Nikel N Diamonds 18.791

Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 18.808
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 18.822
Reece Pierson Play Like You Wood #2 18.846
Stephanie Ryan Look at Bert Fly 18.918
Keri Davis CT Copper Pep #2 18.934
Christina Atkinson RT Juno Im Famous 18.954

($ 3.00) Lori Horgarty Judges Fast Money 18.972
Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 18.982

($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) ($ 3.00) Megan Towsend Renumation 18.982
Kelsy Heller CW Owyhee So Royal #2 18.995
Nancy Randell Im A Shy Flasher 19.003

($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jessie 19.005
($ 3.00) Tasha Johns JDS Famous Look 19.077

Shawn Massey Bogies Request for Fame 19.09
($ 3.00) Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection #1 19.092

Stephanie Middleton Reluctant 19.115
($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 19.125

($ 3.00) Karen Richter Takin Flight 19.141
($ 2.00)  Megan Slosser My Harts the Judge 19.164

Samantha Hernandez Refund Czeck 19.164
($ 3.00) Sue Webb Rowdys Driftwist #1 19.168

($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Karly Johnson Streaks Smart Fling #1 19.178
Keri Davis Home Run Dun #1 19.201
Bailey Corder Sharkbait 19.227
Katrina Wrightson Doc Water 19.229
Jackie Rhoden Crystalzz N Vegas 19.283
Charlie Hahn Smart Little Frenchman 19.351
Aumi Jochim Jackie Bee 19.399

($ 2.00)  Lexi Kenworthy Skittles 19.485
Olivia Pullen Pay the Lady Bug 19.52
Kelsy Heller The Southern Qutee #1 19.53

($ 3.00) Cindy Westlund Touch of Starlight 19.534
($ 2.00)  Jennifer McCarter JD 19.559

Kasadie Neely Whiskey 19.569
Cathy Lazzeri Miss Nickety Flits 19.598

($ 3.00) Whitney Vanhulle Mr Glowing Starlight 19.728
Cindy Rice Fancy 19.807

($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Lilly Dunn BeaFancyCowgirl 19.837
Raime Wright Nighthawks Legacy 19.842

($ 3.00) Sally Erickson Dolly 19.842
($ 3.00) Emma Keller RCA Ike's Saghen 19.872

($ 3.00) Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 20.033
($ 3.00) Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Damur 20.125

Taylor Coleman Streaking with Cash 20.151
Jennifer Dines My Expensive T-Bird 20.28



Haley Pierson Dusty 20.288
($ 3.00) Ashley Rogers Shining Justin Time 20.388

($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Dana Johnson DashN Speed Bug 20.395
($ 2.00)  Desiree Stover Banjo 20.416

Bailey Enloe Shasta 20.478
Savannah MassinghamJusta Golden Moon #2 20.545
Pam Thompson Biscuit 20.604
Casey Breeze Boo 20.672
Shelley Bennett Zip 20.898

($ 2.00)  Paige Wells Ima Blurr in Houston 21.076
Shiela Johnson-Carter Storm Up Duty 21.493
Breonah Jones Lenas lit Trinkets #1 22.36

($ 3.00) Marilyn Carnahan Miss Bold Biankus2 22.395
($ 3.00) Shayna Forbes Zee Count N on Perks 22.609

Hailee Skipper She's Wild Enough 28.862
Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 99.999
Brittanie Ross RonasSignatureDash 99.999
Dominique Bittner Shorty's Spirit 99.999
Emeri Cantwell Play Dry Lena 99.999
Julia Johnson Coats Shawne Flit #2 99.999

($ 2.00)  Kallie Trask Stella 99.999
($ 2.00)  Lacey Bishop EZ Red Freckles #2 99.999
($ 2.00)  Maddi Stoltman Bully Biankus 99.999

Reece Pierson Mount Everst #1 99.999
Savannah Davison Lady Chamrock 99.999
Shandie Britt Hot Little High Brow 99.999
Sue Webb Barreds Rowdy #2 99.999
Tana Riley Diesel 99.999
Molly Lou May Baileys Maker Cash 117.793

($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Arley Hughes JK Hitman 117.834
Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 117.841
Michael Cuevas Pistol Talena 117.882
Tori Johnson Frenchmans Fusion #3 117.94
Tori Johnson Miles from Hell #1 118.066
Madison Malcolm Cricket 118.091
Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 118.261

($ 2.00)  Viki Friedrich Dalts Rare Eddy  #1 118.297
($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Stephanie Searls Pistol 118.406

Tia Black Trinket Might Blue 118.415
Taylor Marx Supernatual Fame 118.493
Darcy LaPier Jetter #2 118.532

($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Holly Prince Dan Jet 118.638
($ 2.00)  ($ 3.00) Karly Johnson DDD Guys N Whsikey #2 118.785

Lisa Mclean Rim Francie Fame 118.932
T Mott Fire Fox Trouble 119.051
Ethan Wilcox Tinkerbell 119.086

($ 3.00) Shawna Johson KVS FamedontcomeEZ 119.117
Leslie Penhollow Sniper 119.152
Alex vonLubken Buckskin Chiqauita 119.181
Joni White Scooters Famous Buns 119.185



Amber Philipsen Coats Zan O Lena #1 119.221
Linda Bittner Febie 119.344
Bonnie Robertson Your Wildest Fling 119.396

($ 2.00)  Tristin Wadsworth Hellfino 119.49
($ 3.00) Taylor Jo Sherman Shine and Dash 119.83

Mitzi Frick Any old Starlet 120.352
($ 3.00) Tina Byrd THR Bonito Fame #2 120.735
($ 3.00) Chystal Alley LGJ Commander Breeze 120.782

Maggie Honkala Am Martini Gold #2 120.996
Liz Martinez KM Legendary Shine 121.562
Alecia Fox Permantly Cool #1 121.763

($ 2.00)  Dusti DeVore Major dry Pepolena 126.446
Katie Allen Fire Fox Effort 129.166
Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 1119.753

($ 84.00) ($72.00) ($84.00)





































$$ Div.

$1,110.00 1D
$917.00 1D
$821.00 1D
$652.00 1D
$531.00 1D
$338.00 1D
$241.00 1D
$193.00 1D

$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D
$0.00 1D

$858.00 2D
$858.00 2D
$695.00 2D
$572.00 2D
$449.00 2D
$286.00 2D
$204.00 2D
$163.00 2D

$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D



$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D

$854.00 3D
$668.00 3D
$668.00 3D
$520.00 3D
$409.00 3D
$260.00 3D
$186.00 3D
$149.00 3D

$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D



$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D
$0.00 3D

$769.00 4D
$635.00 4D
$518.00 4D
$518.00 4D
$368.00 4D
$234.00 4D
$167.00 4D
$134.00 4D

$0.00 4D
$0.00 4D
$0.00 4D
$0.00 4D
$0.00 4D
$0.00 4D
$0.00 4D
$0.00 4D
$0.00 4D
$0.00 4D
$0.00 4D
$0.00 4D
$0.00 4D
$0.00 4D
$0.00 4D

$598.00 5D
$494.00 5D
$442.00 5D
$364.00 5D
$286.00 5D
$182.00 5D
$130.00 5D
$104.00 5D

$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D



$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D



$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D
$0.00 5D





































 BRND  NBHA SENIOR STROBEL'S JULY 4TH TIME $$ DIV.
($ 3.00) Shirley Cooper Count on Profit 17.519 $148.00 1D

($ 2.00) Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood #2 17.549 $114.00 1D
Barbara Ollivier Dualler Dusty 17.565 $83.00 1D
Cheri Baker Rush to Judgment 17.769 $0.00 1D

($ 3.00) Kathy Boultinhouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 17.876 $0.00 1D
Cathy Lemke JS Baby Dancer 17.919 $0.00 1D
Darcy LaPier Handy #1 17.978 $0.00 1D
Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 18.065 $125.00 2D
Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll 18.109 $96.00 2D
Lori Lester Bench Warrant 18.123 $70.00 2D
Dianne Ryan Hawks n Ruffles 18.15 $0.00 2D
Susan Pierce Sun Frosted Biankus 18.152 $0.00 2D
Reggie Lee LDS Kevin Ray #1 18.202 $0.00 2D
Reggie Lee TR Tac #2 18.36 $0.00 2D
Elaine  Lowell The Buck Passes Here 18.426 $0.00 2D
Heather Hoge Kmelockedandloaded 18.452 $0.00 2D
Lisa Schmidt ID That Hombre 18.542 $114.00 3D
Kathy Hockett Turn on the Cash 18.543 $87.00 3D
Lisa Betz XH Perfect Love 18.564 $64.00 3D
Kathi Dahlstrom Sure Cash For Jazz 18.629 $0.00 3D
Marcie Stewart Command the Casino 18.716 $0.00 3D

($ 3.00) Mary Avery Juno Sheza a Captain 18.762 $0.00 3D
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 18.822 $0.00 3D
Stephanie Ryan Look at Bert Fly 18.918 $0.00 3D

($ 3.00) Lori Horgarty Judges Fast Money 18.972 $0.00 3D
Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 18.982 $0.00 3D
Nancy Randell Im A Shy Flasher 19.003 $0.00 3D
Stephanie Middleton Reluctant 19.115 $143.00 4D
Cathy Lazzeri Miss Nickety Flits 19.443 $95.00 4D
Cindy Westlund Touch of Starlight 19.534 $80.00 5D
Cindy Rice Fancy 19.807 $61.00 5D
Raime Wright Nighthawks Legacy 19.842 $23.00 5D
Sally Erickson Dolly 19.842 $23.00 5D
Barbara Gulden ?? 20.281 $0.00 5D
Dana Johnson DashN Speed Bug 20.395 $0.00 5D
T Mott My Tee Full Jaguar 20.588 $0.00 5D
Pam Thompson Biscuit 20.604 $0.00 5D

($ 3.00) Marilyn Carnahan Miss Bold Biankus2 22.84 $0.00 5D
Grace Kenworthy MacGuyver 27.257 $0.00 5D
Tana Riley Diesel 99.999 $0.00 5D

($ 2.00) Viki Friedrich Dalts Rare Eddy  #1 118.297 $0.00 5D
Darcy LaPier Jetter #2 118.532 $0.00 5D
Lisa Mclean Rim Francie Fame 118.932 $0.00 5D
Leslie Penhollow Sniper 119.152 $0.00 5D
Linda Bittner Febie 119.344 $0.00 5D
Kathleen Pace Ssunny Scottish Gal 119.679 $0.00 5D
Mitzi Frick Any old Starlet 120.352 $0.00 5D
Liz Martinez KM Legendary Shine 121.562 $0.00 5D
Katie Allen Fire Fox Effort 129.166 $0.00 5D



($ 4.00) ($ 15.00)



 BRND  NBHA STROBEL'S YOUTH 4-Jul TIME $$
Emeri Cantwell Rocky 17.605 $130.00
Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 17.645 $87.00
Rio Schmidt Falcons Real Cowboy #2 17.735 $0.00
Addy Miller Lucky'snSmoken Hot 17.782 $0.00
Ava Malcolm Shy 17.984 $0.00
Josie Brooks Roanie 18.012 $0.00
MacKinzey Black Jst Hollys Speed 18.097 $0.00
Reese Hopkes RD Okias Chenoa #2 18.214 $110.00
Cameron Victor Judges Silver Bullet 18.507 $73.00
Reese Hopkes Elsie #1 18.515 $0.00
Olivia Eldrigde Real Quiet Bardell 18.521 $0.00
Kaydence King Bug Dasher J.C. 18.554 $0.00
Siera Frasier Nikel N Diamonds 18.791 $167.00

($ 2.00)   ($ 3.00) Karly Johnson Streaks Smart Fling #1 19.178 $90.00
Aumi Jochim Jackie Bee 19.399 $60.00

($ 2.00)   Lexi Kenworthy Skittles 19.485 $0.00
Indie Lovland Blaze 19.876 $70.00
Charlee Hoge Molly #1 20.054 $47.00
Charlee Hoge Goose #2 20.06 $0.00
Kylee Ford Pocos Peppy Bueno 20.256 $0.00
Haley Pierson Dusty 20.288 $0.00
Casey Breeze Boo 20.567 $0.00
Kamryn Nelson Sky 21.193 $0.00
Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 99.999 $0.00
Molly Lou May Baileys Maker Cash 117.793 $0.00
Madison Malcolm Cricket 118.091 $0.00

($ 2.00)   ($ 3.00) Karly Johnson DDD Guys N Whsikey #2 118.785 $0.00
Ethan Wilcox Tinkerbell 119.086 $0.00
Audrey Brooks Webbie 119.112 $0.00
Taylor Jo Sherman Shine and Dash 119.83 $0.00

($ 6.00)   ($ 6.00)



DIV.
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
4D
4D
4D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D


